V7-T1-166 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—June 2015 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

5   Order from table on Page V7-T1-170.
6   Limited to two single circuit, one double circuit 600V or two 120V (E30KLA9) contact blocks behind each button.
Catalog Number of … Ordering Example (E30AB)
Operator E30KB130 “START”
Button(s) E30KB231 “STOP”
Contact block(s) E30KLA1 1NO
Accessories (if required) E30KLA2 1NC
Button Type
Required 1 Operation Special Features Catalog Number
Momentary — E30AA
Button Types